
1145 - 1286 *

55
5

20
0 

- 

11
52

 -
 1

50
7

1000mm step width 1220mm

700mm step width 920mm
800mm step width 1020mm
900mm step width 1120mm

1000mm

700mm
800mm
900mm

 *1355

10
06

Platform length 1250mm

Scale: 

Sheet size

Created date:

16.06-2009
Materiale:

Finish:
Drawn by:

Item Number:
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description

Powdercoating

Revision 

100.481
Version:

1:20

Last change date:

3 step Compact

FE
Weight:

Tolerancer:

A3

Inside step width

Overall width

* With vertical barrier + 40mm

flexstep - 3 step


